
Ordem de 
Chegada 

Número Nome Categoria 

1º Geral Masculino 113 Antônio Maurício ferreira dos Santos 30 A 39 ANOS 
2º Geral Masculino 125 Cleyton da Silva Camargo 20 A 29 ANOS 
3º Geral Masculino 126 Clodoaldo kaspary 30 A 39 ANOS 
4º Geral Masculino 200 Silvomar Marcos Ceron 30 A 39 ANOS 
5º Geral Masculino 153 João Paulo Ghizzo Alves 40 A 49 ANOS 
1º Geral Feminino 057 Luciane Mees Perrony Ramos 40 A 49 ANOS 
2º Geral Feminino 058 Lucimara De lima 30 A 39 ANOS 
3º Geral Feminino 014 Brenda Leonhardt Neske 20 A 29 ANOS 
4º Geral Feminino 054 Liliane Baccin 30 A 39 ANOS 
5º Geral Feminino 037 Hyrana Gabriela Lucas Guadagnini Candido 20 A 29 ANOS 
1º 143 Fernando Farias dos Santos 40 a 49 ANOS 
2º 132 Dunguinha Jean G Gonçalves 20 a 29 ANOS 
3º 121 Ciro da Luz 40 A 49 ANOS 
4º 187 Matheus Kruger Bampi 20 A 29 ANOS 
5º 152 João Gabriel Henik Farencena 20 A 29 ANOS 
6º 120 Charles Baccin 30 A 39 ANOS 
7º 202 Tarcísio Félix Santana 30 A 39 ANOS 
8º 174 Lorhan Pilger 30 A 39 ANOS 
9º 124 Cleber Perrony Ramos 40 A 49 ANOS 
10º 188 Maurício Augusto Golin Zanin 30 A 39 ANOS 
11º 101 Renan Felipe Ribeiro 30 A 39 ANOS 
12º 122 Claiton Emersson Cogo 20 A 29 ANOS 
13º 128 Daniel Fiss Baretta 20 A 29 ANOS 
14º 178 Luiz Henrique Viêra 20 A 29 ANOS 
15º 170 Leonardo Brandelero Zamboni 20 A 29 ANOS 
16º 180 Marco Antonio Alberton 20 A 29 ANOS 
17º 210 Willian Junior Kemper 20 A 29 ANOS 
18º 209 Willian Boldori 30 A 39 ANOS 
19º 144 Gabriel Machado Dapont 20 A 29 ANOS 
20º 194 Roberto Clevis Gilioli Dutra 30 A 39 ANOS 
22º 107 Alessandro Cordeiro de Souza 16 A 19 ANOS 
23º 127 Dadilson Raimundo Marcos 30 A 39 ANOS 
24º 172 Loohan Henrique Barbosa 30 A 39 ANOS 
25º 104 Alcedir Domingos Rios 50 A 59 ANOS 
26º 167 Kaue Belini 20 A 29 ANOS 
27º 136 Eduardo Felipe Pedron 30 A 39 ANOS 
28º 131 Dhyeyllo Tavares 20 A 29 ANOS 
29º 027 Elizandra da Silva 40 A 49 ANOS 
30º 147 Guilherme Augusto Schmidt 40 A 49 ANOS 
31º 145 Gian Maike Rizelo 16 A 19 ANOS 
32º 103 Aislan Gomide Foina 40 A 49 ANOS 
33º 179 Márcio Cezimbra das Chagas 40 A 49 ANOS 
34º 081 Tatiane Santini Fernandes 40 A 49 ANOS 
35º 166 Junior Pires 30 A 39 ANOS 
36º 207 Vinicius Cantoni Brock 20 A 29 ANOS 
37º 035 Gabriele Gomes da Silva 20 A 29 ANOS 
38º 020 Daiane Paisca  30 A 39 ANOS 



39º 013 Angela Marcante Pavanello 40 A 49 ANOS 
40º 073 Samara de Cesaro Cavaler 30 A 39 ANOS 
41º 004 Adrieli de Mello 30 A 39 ANOS 
42º 140 Felipe dos Santos Jost 20 A 29 ANOS 
43º 134 Edson Antônio Santolin  40 A 49 ANOS 
44º 185 Marlon Douglas Balsanello 30 A 39 ANOS 
45º 025 Eliane Luzia Valera Fagundes 20 A 29 ANOS 
46º 162 Juliano Cesar Klein 40 A 49 ANOS 
47º 208 Vinicius Zdanski 16 A 19 ANOS 
48º 010 Analice Cavaler 30 A 39 ANOS 
49º 151 Jeferson Rodrigo Arno 20 A 29 ANOS 
50º 105 Alcir Antônio rios 50 A 59 ANOS 
51º 080 Tania da Silva 40 A 49 ANOS 
52º 045 Juliana Vieira Odorcik 40 A 49 ANOS 
53º 119 Cassio Batista Marcon  30 A 39 ANOS 
54º 130 Denis Aurelio Lopes de Oliveira  30 A 39 ANOS 
55º 030 Fernanda Cristina Fabbris 30 A 39 ANOS 
56º 160 José Roberto Biasuz Kaczanowski 16 A 19 ANOS 
57º 033 Gabriela Gonçalves Fagundes 20 A 29 ANOS 
58º 031 Franci Milena Andres Cruz 20 A 29 ANOS 
59º 062 Maria Luiza Costa Saraiva 20 A 29 ANOS 
60º 071 Rosangele Oleynik 50 A 59 ANOS 
61º 173 Lorenzo Friedrich Barrios 20 A 29 ANOS 
62º 142 Fernando da Silva Delgado 50 A 59 ANOS 
63º 086 Viviane de Fátima França 30 A 39 ANOS 
64º 149 Hailton de Almeida Vasques  30 A 39 ANOS 
65º 197 Ronaldo Clarindo Marcelino 30 A 39 ANOS 
66º 021 Daniele Camila Hiert 20 A 29 ANOS 
67º 026 Eliane Silva 40 A 49 ANOS 
68º 076 Sônia Roseli Ertel 40 A 49 ANOS 
69º 034 Gabriela Muller  40 A 49 ANOS 
70º 070 Nicolly Figur 20 A 29 ANOS 
71º 106 Alessandro Carlos da Silva Junior 20 A 29 ANOS 
72º 069 Mirian Ester Pazini 30 A 39 ANOS 
73º 055 Liliane Lemonie 30 A 39 ANOS 
74º 110 Andre Dal Santos 40 A 49 ANOS 
75º 203 Theony Alfredo Carvalho 20 A 29 ANOS 
76º 060 Marcia da Costa 30 A 39 ANOS 
77º 108 Alex Jihad 40 A 49 ANOS 
78º 046 Karina Ramirez Starikoff 40 A 49 ANOS 
79º 048 Ketlin Eduarda Gazzola 20 A 29 ANOS 
80º 196 Rodrigo Lopes Soares 40 A 49 ANOS 
81º 050 Ledir A. T. da Rosa Parolin 50 A 59 ANOS 
82º 201 Stenio Faustino do Carmo 20 A 29 ANOS 
83º 184 Marison Albino Ricardo 20 A 29 ANOS 
84º 051 Elenir Raimunda da Silva 60 + ANOS 
85º 088 Leticia Elizabeth Croskey Arza 30 A 39 ANOS 
86º 079 Tainara Natalia dos Santos Mattos 20 A 29 ANOS 
87º 028 Eunice Terezinha Chioqueta Parasiun 60 + ANOS 



88º 001 Adelita Maria Linzmeier 40 A 49 ANOS 
89º 036 Gabrielle Gomes Galdino 20 A 29 ANOS 
90º 111 André Luiz de Souza 20 A 29 ANOS 
91º 044 Juliana Rozendo Barbosa 20 A 29 ANOS 
92º 064 Mariana Lena Sassi França 30 A 39 ANOS 
93º 003 Adriana Lena Sassi 50 A 59 ANOS 
94º 040 Ivanir de Fátima Zambiassi Honesko 60 + ANOS 
95º 059 Maiara Garcia Blagitz Azevedo 40 A 49 ANOS 
96º 133 Edevilson Dezan 30 A 39 ANOS 
97º 041 Jaciara Eliza Rover Dezan 30 A 39 ANOS 
98º 158 José Aguinaldo Vieira 50 A 59 ANOS 

 

CATEGORIA 16 A 19 ANOS 
1º LUGAR FEMININO   
2º LUGAR FEMININO   
3º LUGAR FEMININO   
4º LUGAR FEMININO   
5º LUGAR FEMININO   
1º LUGAR MASCULINO 107 Alessandro Cordeiro de Souza 
2º LUGAR MASCULINO 145 Gian Maike Rizelo 
3º LUGAR MASCULINO 208 Vinicius Zdanski 
4º LUGAR MASCULINO 160 José Roberto Biasuz Kaczanowski 
5º LUGAR MASCULINO   

 

CATEGORIA 20 A 29 ANOS 
1º LUGAR FEMININO 035 Gabriele Gomes da Silva 
2º LUGAR FEMININO 025 Eliane Luzia Valera Fagundes 
3º LUGAR FEMININO 033 Gabriela Gonçalves Fagundes 
4º LUGAR FEMININO 031 Franci Milena Andres Cruz 
5º LUGAR FEMININO 062 Maria Luiza Costa Saraiva 
1º LUGAR MASCULINO 132 Dunguinha Jean G Gonçalves 
2º LUGAR MASCULINO 187 Matheus Kruger Bampi 
3º LUGAR MASCULINO 152 João Gabriel Henik Farencena 
4º LUGAR MASCULINO 122 Claiton Emersson Cogo 
5º LUGAR MASCULINO 128 Daniel Fiss Baretta 

 

CATEGORIA 30 A 39 ANOS 
1º LUGAR FEMININO 020 Daiane Paisca  
2º LUGAR FEMININO 073 Samara de Cesaro Cavaler 
3º LUGAR FEMININO 004 Adrieli de Mello 
4º LUGAR FEMININO 010 Analice Cavaler 
5º LUGAR FEMININO 030 Fernanda Cristina Fabbris 
1º LUGAR MASCULINO 120 Charles Baccin 
2º LUGAR MASCULINO 202 Tarcísio Félix Santana 
3º LUGAR MASCULINO 174 Lorhan Pilger 
4º LUGAR MASCULINO 188 Mauricio Augusto Golin Zanin 
5º LUGAR MASCULINO 101 Renan Felipe Ribeiro 



CATEGORIA 40 A 49 ANOS 
1º LUGAR FEMININO 027 Cristiana Pires de Lima Bisolo 
2º LUGAR FEMININO 081 Tatiane Santini Fernandes 
3º LUGAR FEMININO 013 Angela Marcante Pavanello 
4º LUGAR FEMININO 080 Tania da Silva 
5º LUGAR FEMININO 045 Juliana Vieira Odorcik 
1º LUGAR MASCULINO 143 Fernando Farias dos Santos 
2º LUGAR MASCULINO 121 Ciro da Luz 
3º LUGAR MASCULINO 124 Cleber Perrony Ramos 
4º LUGAR MASCULINO 147 Guilherme Augusto Schmidt 
5º LUGAR MASCULINO 103 Aislan Gomide Foina 

 

CATEGORIA 50 A 59 ANOS 
1º LUGAR FEMININO 071 Rosangele Oleynik 
2º LUGAR FEMININO 050 Ledir A. T. da Rosa Parolin 
3º LUGAR FEMININO 003 Adriana Lena Sassi 
4º LUGAR FEMININO   
5º LUGAR FEMININO   
1º LUGAR MASCULINO 104 Alcedir Domingos Rios 
2º LUGAR MASCULINO 105 Alcir Antônio Rios 
3º LUGAR MASCULINO 142 Fernando da Silva Delgado 
4º LUGAR MASCULINO 158 José Aguinaldo Vieira 
5º LUGAR MASCULINO   

 

CATEGORIA 60+ ANOS 
1º LUGAR FEMININO 051 Elenir Raimunda da Silva 
2º LUGAR FEMININO 028 Eunice Terezinha Chioqueta Parasiun 
3º LUGAR FEMININO 040 Ivanir de Fátima Zambiassi Honesko 
4º LUGAR FEMININO   
5º LUGAR FEMININO   
1º LUGAR MASCULINO   
2º LUGAR MASCULINO   
3º LUGAR MASCULINO   
4º LUGAR MASCULINO   
5º LUGAR MASCULINO   

 


